OP \$415.00 3911877

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM547014

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Capital Vision Services, LP		08/29/2019	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Capital Vision Services, LLC	
Street Address:	1950 Old Gallows Road, Suite 520	
City:	Vienna	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22182	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3911877	HIGH PERFORMANCE VISION
Registration Number:	4391014	TRIANGLE EYE INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	3689188	
Registration Number:	4369247	EYE FIT VISION CENTERS
Registration Number:	4617881	EYE FIT VISION CENTERS
Registration Number:	4775734	EYE EXPRESS OPHTHALMOLOGY · OPTOMETRY
Registration Number:	4775733	EYE EXPRESS
Registration Number:	4775735	EYE EXPRESS STYLEFASHIONWITH MEDICAL
Registration Number:	4569537	OSSIP
Registration Number:	4573413	OSSIP
Registration Number:	2672981	MYEYEDR.
Registration Number:	2007443	DOCTORS VISION CENTER
Registration Number:	3201362	EYE CARE ASSOCIATES
Registration Number:	2946412	DRS. ON SIGHT
Registration Number:	2776640	DOCTORS ON SIGHT
Registration Number:	2886083	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7043311159

TRADEMARK

900521074 REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0829

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 704-331-1000

Email: few-ptotmcorrespondence@mvalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Moore & Van Allen PLLC Address Line 1: 100 North Tryon Street

Address Line 2: Suite 4700

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 037909.000011

NAME OF SUBMITTER: F. Emmett Weindruch

SIGNATURE: /few/
DATE SIGNED: 10/29/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=CAPITAL VISION SERVICES LP - DE - Conversion Document (2019)#page1.tif source=CAPITAL VISION SERVICES LP - DE - Conversion Document (2019)#page2.tif source=CAPITAL VISION SERVICES LP - DE - Conversion Document (2019)#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0830

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP UNDER THE NAME OF "CAPITAL VISION SERVICES,

LP" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME

FROM "CAPITAL VISION SERVICES, LP" TO "CAPITAL VISION SERVICES,

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D.

2019, AT 8:17 O'CLOCK A.M.

3399716 8100V SR# 20196775912

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

100 SUC 500 SUCCES OF SUCC

Authentication: 203496441

Date: 08-29-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0831

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OF

CAPITAL VISION SERVICES, LP

TO

CAPITAL VISION SERVICES, LLC

This Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company, dated as of August 29, 2019 is being duly executed and filed by the undersigned, as general partner of Capital Vision Services, LP, a Delaware limited partnership (the "Partnership"), to convert the Partnership to Capital Vision Services, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "LLC"), under Section 17-219 of the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (the "DRULPA") and Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act").

FIRST: The Partnership filed its original Certificate of Limited Partnership with the Office of Secretary of State of the State of Delaware and was first formed on August 14, 2015 in the State of Delaware.

SECOND: The Partnership's name immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company is Capital Vision Services, LP.

THIRD: The name of the LLC as set forth in its Certificate of Formation is Capital Vision Services, LLC.

FOURTH: The conversion of the Partnership to the LLC has been approved in accordance with the provisions of Section 17-219 of the DRULPA and Section 18-214 of the Act.

FIFTH: The conversion of the Partnership to the LLC shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company and the Certificate of Formation of the LLC with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

[The Remainder of this Page Intentionally Left Blank]

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:17 AM 08/29/2019
FILED 08:17 AM 08/29/2019
SR 20196775912 - File Number 3399716

TRADEMARK REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0832 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company as of the date first written above.

CAPITAL VISION SERVICES GP, LLC

By:

e: Sue Downes

Title: President and Chief Executive Officer

[Signature Page to Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0833

RECORDED: 10/29/2019